The President's Club | Mount Sinai South Nassau, One Healthy Way, Oceanside, NY 11572

Become a member today!

President's Club Mission Statement

Through leadership and philanthropy, members help provide the financial foundation for Mount Sinai South Nassau to grow and continue its tradition of delivering high-quality healthcare, close to home.

Benefits of Membership

- Invitation for you and a guest to attend events that are exclusive to the Mount Sinai South Nassau community, including our annual President's Club Dinner
- Opportunities to learn more about Mount Sinai South Nassau's services and mission from administrative and physician leadership
- · Listing in Mount Sinai South Nassau's annual gala journal distributed at the Soirée Under the Stars event and in hospital's Annual Report
- Permanent recognition on the President's Club Wall (upon completion of pledge)
- Specially designed President's Club lapel pin to proudly wear
- · Payroll deduction agreement for Mount Sinai South Nassau employees
- 100% tax deduction of your annual donations

How can I join? Contact the Development office at 516-377-5360.

